
Kacheguda - Yesvantpur Express/16570 - Exp - SWR 
KCG/Kacheguda to ATP/Anantapur 

7h 3m - 403 km - 8 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCG Kacheguda 15:45 2 1 0 71 489 SCR
2 SHNR Shadnagar 16:29 16:30 1m 0 1 52 91 650 SCR
3 JCL Jadcherla 16:54 16:55 1m 0 1 88 59 539 SCR
4 MBNR Mahbubnagar 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 106 86 509 SCR
5 SRNR Sriramnagar 17:59 18:00 1m 0 1 169 53 SCR
6 GWD Gadwal Junction 18:14 18:15 1m 1 1 181 46 SCR
7 KRNT Kurnool City 19:28 19:30 2m 1 1 236 46 288 SCR
8 DHNE Dhone Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 0 1 291 56 SCR
9 GY Gooty Junction 21:44 21:45 1m 1 1 346 54 365 SCR
10 ATP Anantapur 22:48 22:50 2m 1 1 403 40 342 SCR
11 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 436 81 SCR
12 HUP Hindupur 00:44 00:45 1m 0 2 516 73 628 SWR
13 GBD Gauribidanur 01:04 01:05 1m 1 2 539 57 681 SWR
14 YNK Yelahanka Junction 02:09 02:10 1m 2 2 599 8 906 SWR
15 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 03:40 5 2 612 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (11:11)

Jun 01 2024 (11:11)

1

1


